Ko?o0:

WO075RUO04

/ Vs
/REACH _/RoHS

 compliant ' compliant

colson

GROUPE, o

colson

GERMANY

Dane techniczne

? k6?ka

©
®

Szeroko?? bie?nika

=

Hub length oo
Otwor na osi @
No?no?? I

A company of Colson Group
Colson Rollen GmbH , Industriestral3e 8, D-42499 Hickeswagen,
Tel. +49 2192 9368-0, Fax +49 2192 9368-477, info@colson-rollen.com

75 mm
32 mm
45 mm
12 mm

80 kg
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